Fee Structure - Office of the Registrar of Pesticide - 27 July 2015.

No	Particulars	Rs. LKR
01	Fee for Agrochemical Sales & Technical Assistant (ASTA)	100.00
02	Fee for Dealer Certification (Pesticide Sales Outlet) (Valid only for 1 year)	550.00
03	Permit fee for Import Approval (Valid only for one import consignment)	1000.00
04	Filing fee for Restricted pesticides (Non-refundable) *	6500.00
05	Registration fee for Restricted pesticides (Valid only for 1 or 3 years)	4000.00
06	Re-Registration fee for Restricted pesticides (Valid only for 1 or 3 years)	4000.00
07	Filing fee for General/Domestic pesticides (Non-refundable)	75000.00
08	Registration fee for General/Domestic pesticides (Valid only for 1 or 3 years)	25000.00
09	Re-Registration fee for General/Domestic pesticides (Valid only for 1 or 3 years)	4000.00
03	Re-Registration ree for deficial, bornestic pesticiaes (valid only for 1 or 3 years)	4000.00
10	Registration fee for Pest Control Services	20000.00
11	Re-Registration fee for Pest Control Services (Valid only for 1 year)	5000.00
		-1
12	Filling fee for Company Registration (Non-refundable) **	50000.00
13	Registration fee for Company Registration (Valid for Lifetime period)	50000.00
14	* Please make sure that your product comes under "Restricted pesticides" category by inquiring the office of the Registrar of Pesticide. ** Any importer of restricted pesticide may be exempted from the requirement of obtaining the field evaluation (Company Registration with the ROP Office) with subject to the approval of the PeTAC. Please request letter to exempt addressing to the Registrar of Pesticides along with the Company Registration Application (Form:RP/RC-General 01). Restricted and General or Domestic pesticides importer is not eligible for this exemption.	
15	Payment of Fee A bank slip drawn in favor of the Director General of Agriculture, Department of Agriculture, Peradeniya must be given as the means of payment which shall be submitted to the Registrar of Pesticides. Option 1: Name of the bank: Bank of Ceylon, Peradeniya. Account No: 0007042565. Option 2: Name of the bank: People's Bank, Peradeniya. Account No: 057-1001-39027201.	
16	 Note: (1) Original Bank Slip with Two Photo Copies for each Slip should be submitted. (2) Company Name, Trade name & Registration Number should be mention in the Bank slips if relevant. (3) web Address - http://www.agridept.gov.lk/index.php/en/institutes/1687 	